	 
	WCC-72 Email Mailing List 
	 
	 

	Name
	School
	Email Address
	Phone Number

	Jay Akridge
	Purdue University
	akridge@AGECON.PURDUE.EDU
	(765) 494-4327

	Albert Allen
	Mississippi State University
	Allen@AgEcon.msstate.edu
	(662) 325-2883

	Gregory Baker
	Santa Clara University
	gbaker@SCU.EDU
	(408) 554-5172

	David Barton
	Kansas State University
	barton@MAIL.AGECON.KSU.EDU
	(785) 532-1508

	Kevin Bernhardt
	UW-Plattville
	bernhark@AM.UWPLATT.EDU
	(608) 342-1365

	Arlo Biere
	Kansas State University
	abiere@MAIL.AGECON.KSU.EDU
	(785) 532-4433

	Mike Boehlje
	Purdue University
	Boehlje@AGECON.PURDUE.EDU
	(765) 494-4222

	Michael Boland
	Kansas State University
	mboland@MAIL.AGECON.KSU.EDU
	(785) 532-4449

	John Brooker
	University of Tennessee
	jbrooker@UTK.EDU
	(865) 974-7231

	Larry Burt
	Oregon State University
	larry.burt@oregonstate.edu
	(541) 737-1436

	Jim Casey
	Cal State Fresno
	jcasey@csufresno.edu
	(559) 278-3004

	Julie Caswell
	University of Massachusetts
	caswell@resecon.umass.edu
	(413) 545-5735

	Fabio Chaddad
	Washington State University
	chaddadf@wsu.edu
	(509) 335-8597

	Duncan M Chembezi
	 
	Dchembezi@AAMU.EDU
	(265) 851-5783

	Dennis Conley
	University of Nebraska
	dconley@UNL.EDU
	(402) 472-2034

	Tony Crooks
	USDA RCBS
	anthony.crooks@USDA.gov
	(202) 205-9322

	Cheryl DeVuyst
	North Dakota State University
	cdevuyst@ndsuext.nodak.edu
	(701) 231-8000

	Francisco Diaz-Hermelo
	Purdue University
	diaz-hermelo@AGECON.PURDUE.EDU
	(765) 494-4191

	Bill Dobson
	University of Wisconsin
	dobson@AAE.WISC.EDU
	(608) 262-8965

	Frank Dooley
	Purdue University
	dooleyf@purdue.edu
	(765) 494-4244

	Yann Duval
	Washington State University
	yann@WSU.EDU
	(509) 335-5555

	David Eastwood
	University of Tennessee
	eastwood@utk.edu
	(865) 974-7231

	Ed Estes
	North Carolina State University
	Ed_Estes@ncsu.edu
	(919) 515-4553

	Gary F. Fairchild
	University of Florida
	gff@UFL.EDU
	(352) 392-1826 ext 217

	Wojciech Florkowski
	University of Georgia
	wflorko@GAES.GRIFFIN.PEACHNET.EDU
	(770) 228-7231 ext 112

	Jerry Fruin
	Univeristy of Minnesota
	jfruin@apec.umn.edu
	(612) 625-8720

	Joan Fulton
	Purdue University
	Fulton@AGECON.PURDUE.EDU
	(765) 494-0594

	Paul Gallagher
	Iowa State University
	paulg@iastate.edu
	(515) 294-6741

	Jose Garcia-Vega
	Universidad de Monterrey
	jogarcia@UDEM.EDU.MX
	81-8124-1244

	Wayne Gauthier
	Lousiana State University
	WGauthier@agctr.lsu.edu
	(225) 578-2765

	Brent Gloy
	Cornell University
	BG49@CORNELL.EDU
	(607) 255-9822

	Peter Goldsmith
	University of Illinois
	pgoldsmi@UIUC.EDU
	(217) 333-5131

	Hamisch Gow
	University of Illinois
	hgow@UIUC.EDU
	(217) 265-0320

	Allan Gray
	Purdue University
	gray@AGECON.PURDUE.EDU
	(765) 494-4323

	James Hagen
	Cornell University
	jmh43@cornell.edu
	(607) 255-1615

	David Hahn
	Ohio State University
	dhahn@POP.SERVICE.OHIO-STATE.EDU
	(614) 292-2642

	Jill Halfman
	Tarleton University
	st_jhalfmann@TARLETON.EDU
	(254) 968-9104

	Charlie Hall
	University of Tennessee
	crhall@MAIL.AG.UTK.EDU
	(865) 974-7410

	Sue Hine
	Colorado State University
	suehine@LAMAR.COLOSTATE.EDU
	(970) 491-7370

	Neal Hooker
	Ohio State University
	hooker.27@OSU.EDU
	(614) 292-3549

	Lisa House
	University of Florida
	LHouse@MAIL.IFAS.UFL.EDU
	(352) 392-1826 ext 208

	Lynn Hunicutt
	Utah State University
	hunnicut@econ.usu.edu
	435-797-2317

	Aaron Johnson
	Oregon State University
	aaron.johnson@oregonstate.edu
	(503) 872-6674

	Heather Johnson
	Oregon State University
	aaron.johnson@oregonstate.edu
	(503) 872-6674

	Simeon Kaitibie
	North Dakota State University
	simeon.kaitibie@ndsu.nodak.edu
	(701) 231-7075

	David Kraenzel
	North Dakota State University
	kraenzel@NDSUEXT.NODAK.EDU
	(701) 231-7441

	Don Larson
	Ohio State University
	larson.4@osu.edu
	(614) 292-6229

	Annette Levi
	Cal State Chico
	alevi@CSUCHICO.EDU
	(310) 898-4250

	Kerry Litzenberg
	Texas A&M University
	litz@tamu.edu
	(979) 845-7624

	Todd Lone
	Cal State Chico
	tlone@CSUCHICO.EDU
	(310) 898-4908

	Conrad Lyford
	Texas Tech University
	clyford@TTACS.TTU.EDU
	(806) 792-1921 Ext. 236

	Darrell Mark
	University of Nebraska
	Dmark2@unl.edu
	(402) 472-1796

	Mike Mazzocco
	University of Illinois
	mmazzocc@UIUC.EDU
	(217) 333-1816

	Karl Meilke
	University of Guelph
	KMeilke@AGEC.UOGUELPH.CA
	(519) 824-4120  ext 52769

	LeeAnn Moss
	Ohio State University
	moss.104@OSU.EDU
	(614) 688-4248

	Desmond Ng
	University of Alberta
	ngdw@UALBERTA.CA
	(780) 492-0819

	William Nganje
	North Dakota State University
	wnganje@ndsuext.nodak.edu
	(701) 231-7459

	Antonio Nogueira
	University of Sao Paulo
	aclimano@USP.BR
	 

	John Nwoha
	Lousiana Tech University
	nwoha@latech.edu
	(318) 257-2303

	Patrick D. O'Rourke
	Illinois State University
	porourke@ILSTU.EDU
	(309) 438-3492

	Robert Oehrtman
	Oklahoma State University
	rloehrt@okstate.edu
	(405) 744-8210

	Stacey Olson
	Tarleton University
	st_olson@TARLETON.EDU
	(254) 968-9104

	Mechel Paggi
	Cal State Fresno
	mpaggi@CSUFRESNO.EDU
	(559) 278-4405

	Joe Parcell
	University of Missouri
	parcellj@MISSOURI.EDU
	(573) 882-0870

	Art Parker
	Cal Poly  Pomona
	afparker@CSUPOMONA.EDU
	(909) 860-2208

	Chris Peterson
	Michigan State University
	peters17@MSU.EDU
	(527) 355-1813

	Jon Phillips
	Cal Poly  Pomona
	jcphillips@csupomona.edu
	(909) 869-3721

	Michael Poray
	Purdue University
	poray@AGECON.PURDUE.EDU
	(765) 494-4191

	John Siebert
	Texas A&M University
	j-siebert@TAMU.EDU
	(979) 845-4805

	David Smith
	Cal State Fresno
	davidsm@csufresno.edu
	(559) 278-3075

	Steve Sonka
	University of Illinois
	s-sonka@UIUC.EDU
	(217) 244-1706

	Dave Sparling
	University of Guelph
	dsparlin@uoguelph.ca
	(519) 824-4120  ext 52775

	Tom Sporleder
	Ohio State University
	sporleder.1@OSU.EDU
	(614) 292-0286

	Andrew S. Starbird
	Santa Clara University
	sstarbird@SCU.EDU
	(408) 554-4148

	James Sterns
	University of Florida
	jasterns@UFL.EDU
	(352) 392-1826 ext 222

	Steve Torok
	University of Wyoming
	Torok@UWYO.EDU
	(307) 766-5498

	Wendy Umberger
	Colorado State University
	wumberg@lamar.colostate.edu
	(970) 491-7261

	Cheryl Wachenheim
	North Dakota State University
	cwachenh@ndsuext.nodak.edu
	(701) 231-7452

	Mark Wade
	Univerisity of Tennessee
	markwade@utk.edu
	(865) 974-7510

	Hank Wallace
	Cal State Chico
	HWallace@csuchico.edu
	(310) 898-6879

	Ruby Ward
	Utah State University
	rward@B202.USU.EDU
	435-797-2323

	James Weidman
	Cal Poly  Pomona
	jmweidman@CSUPOMONA.EDU
	(909) 869-2079

	Randy Westgren
	University of Illinois
	r-westg@UIUC.EDU
	(217) 333-3686

	Glen Whipple
	Universty of Wyoming
	glen@UWYO.EDU
	(307) 766-5124

	Rick Whitacre
	Illinois State University
	rwhitacr@ILSTU.EDU
	(309) 438-2489

	Paul Wilson
	University of Arizona
	pwilson@AG.ARIZONA.EDU
	(520) 621-6258

	Randy Winter
	Illinois State University
	rwinter@ILSTU.EDU
	(309) 438-5654

	Ferdinand Wirth
	University of Florida
	fwirth@GNV.IFAS.UFL.EDU
	(561) 468-3922 ext 111

	Keith Woodford
	Lincoln AC New Zeeland
	Woodfork@LINCOLN.AC.NZ
	 

	Tim Woods
	University of Kentucky
	tawoods@uky.edu
	(859) 257-7270

	Max Wortman
	Iowa State University
	mwortman@IASTATE.EDU
	(515) 294-8116

	Al Wysocki
	University of Florida
	wysocki@UFL.EDU
	(352) 392-1826 ext 403

	Kimberly Zeuli
	University of Wisconsin
	zeuli@AAE.WISC.EDU
	(608) 263-3981


